Directory of Listed Products
 ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS LISTING PROGRAM
 Class: LED Lighting for use in Recreational Vehicles
 Customer: Dream Lighting Inc.
 Location: 631 Collins Rd, Elkhart, IN, 46516, USA
 Listing No.: E10593-1301 Edition 3
 Effective Date: November 26, 2013
 Last Revised: June 15, 2015
 Expires: N/A
 Products: Luminaires and LED Equipment for use in Recreational Vehicles.
Dry, and Wet Locations use, Permanently Connected.
 Standards: CSA C22.2 No. 250.0        Luminaires
UL 234                            Low Voltage Lighting for Use in Recreational Vehicles
 Models: Model Designation Voltage
(Vdc)
Wattage
(W)
Description Environmental
Location
LED Awning Light
0013512C 12 5.4 9.84” (250mm) LED Awning Light, Cool White Wet Location
0013515C 12 12.4 21.65” (550mm) LED Awning Light, Cool White Wet Location
0013522C 12 5.4 9.84” (250mm) LED Awning Light Silver Shell,
Cool White
Wet Location
0013525C 12 12.4 21.65” (550mm) LED Awning Light, Cool White Wet Location
0013552C 12 5.4 9.84” (250mm) LED Awning Light Black Shell,
Cool White
Wet Location
LED-123-1535     12 3 9.84” (250mm) LED Awning Light Black Shell
with Cover, Cool White
Wet Location
LED Strip Light
0013601C 12 1 / 2.2 5.9” (150mm) LED Strip Light with Two Phases
Brightness, Cool White
Dry Location
0013603C 12 2.2 / 4.7 11.81” (300mm) LED Strip Light with Two
Phases Brightness, Cool White
Dry Location
0013604C 12 2.5 / 6.6 17.72” (450mm) LED Strip Light with Two
Phases Brightness, Cool White
Dry Location
0013606C 12 3.1 / 7.9 23.62” (600mm) LED Strip Light with Two
Phases Brightness, Cool White
Dry Location
Recessed LED Down Light
0016001C 12 1.8 2.76” (70mm) Black Plate LED Recessed Down
Light, Cool White
Dry Location
0016001W 12 1.8 2.76” (70mm) Black Plate LED Recessed Down
Light, Warm White
Dry Location
0016011C 12 2.2 2.76” (70mm) Silver Plate LED Recessed Down
Light, Cool White
Dry Location
0016011W 12 2.2 2.76” (70mm) Silver Plate LED Recessed Down
Light, Warm White
Dry Location
0016031C 12 2.6 2.76” (70mm) Silver Plate LED Recessed Down
Light, Cool White
Dry Location
0016031W 12 2.6 2.76” (70mm) Silver Plate LED Recessed Down
Light, Warm White
Dry Location
3”/4” Stainless Steel LED Dome Light
0016143W 12 3 3” (76mm) LED Dome Light 304 Stainless
Steel, Commercial White
Dry Location
0016104W 12 4.5 4” (101mm) LED Stainless Steel Dome Light,
Commercial White
Dry Location
3.5”/4.5” LED Mushroom Light
0016263W 12 1.8 3.5” (90mm) LED Mushroom Light, Warm White Dry Location
0016264W 12 3.8 4.5” (115mm) LED Mushroom Light, Warm
White
Dry Location
LED Crystal Ceiling Light
0016601C 12 1.6 LED Crystal Ceiling Light Single Section, Cool
White/Blue

Dry Location
New Models*:
Model Designation Voltage
(Vdc)
Wattage
(W)
Description Environmental
Location
0013555 12 12.4 21.65” (550mm) LED Awning Light, Cool White Wet Location
0013502-B-C 12 5.4 9.84” (250mm) LED Awning Light, Cool White Wet Location
0013502-H-C 12 5.4 9.84” (250mm) LED Awning Light Black Shell,
Cool White
Wet Location
0013502-Y-C 12 5.4 9.84” (250mm) LED Awning Light Black Shell,
Cool White
Wet Location
0013712 12 5.4 9.84” (250mm) LED Awning Light, Cool White Wet Location
0016933 12 2.1 / 3.6 5” (127mm) LED Ultra Slim Opal Panel Light,
Cool White/Blue
Dry Location
0016002 12 2.6 2.76” (70mm) Silver Plate LED Recessed Down
Light, Cool White
Dry Location
0016937 12 4.5 5” (127mm)Round, LED Down Light, White
Face Plate, With Switch
Wet Location
0016916 12 4.5 5” (127mm)Round, LED Down Light, Black
Face Plate, With glow Switch
Wet Location
0016936 12 4.5 LED ultra slim  opal  panel  light switch-
127mm/5"-black
Wet Location
0016918 12 4.5 5” (127mm)Round, LED Down Light, chrome
plated Face Plate, With Switch
Wet Location
0016917 12 4.5 5” (127mm)Round, LED Down Light, White
Face Plate, With glow Switch
Wet Location
0016907 12 4.5 5",white plate, non-switch Wet Location
0016939 12 2.5 3” (96mm)Round, LED Down Light, White Face
Plate, With Switch
Wet Location
0016906 12 2.5 3” (96mm)Round, LED Down Light, Black Face
Plate, Without Switch
Wet Location
0016908 12 2.5 3” (96mm)Round, LED Down Light, chrome
plated Face Plate, With Switch
Wet Location
0016909 12 2.5 3” (96mm)Round, LED Down Light, Black Face
Plate, Without Switch
Wet Location
0016967 12 2.5 LEDMark recessed light with switch -Black Wet Location
0016958 12 2.5 LEDMark recessed light non-switch -Silver Wet Location
0016968 12 2.5 LEDMark recessed light with switch -Silver Wet Location
0016969 12 2.5 LEDMark recessed light with switch -White Wet Location
0016960 12 2.5 LEDMark recessed light non-switch -Black Wet Location
0016961 12 2.5 LEDMark recessed light non-switch -nickel
brushed
Wet Location
0016962 12 2.5 LEDMark recessed light switch -nickel brushed Wet Location
0016963 12 2.5 LEDMark recessed light non-switch -White Wet Location
0016262 12 2.5 LED 3.5" Puck light Dry Location
0016283 12 3.5 LED 3.5" down light(recessed) Dry Location
0016265 12 4 LED 4.5" puck light Dry Location
0016274 12 4 4.5" LED Mushroom Dome Light with Switch
(surface)
Dry Location